Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Address of S	Service Provider: 11880 UPHAM ST. STEF BADOMFIELD CO SO
	gent Designated to Receive of Claimed Infringement: KENT MACLENNAN
or similar desig	as of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box nation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic Durway St. Stef Bronflet D CO 80020
Telephone l	Number of Designated Agent: 303-464-1469
_	Number of Designated Agent: 303-464-1469 Tumber of Designated Agent: 435-41ユー1469
Facsimile N	umber of Designated Agent: 435 - 417-1469
Facsimile N	435-417-1469

Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee*

Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.

*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at

www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html

Scanned
DEC 1 6 2015

Received Nov 09 2015 Copyright Office